
All Fixtures for Henley Teams in Oxfordshire League
Winter1 2017-18

Team 1 (Division 1)

Round Venue Opponents Day Date Start Time
1 Away Brookes Tuesday 12/09/2017 07:00pm

2 Home Defence Academy Tuesday 19/09/2017 7:20pm
3 Away Abingdon Tuesday 26/09/2017 7:15pm
4 Home Thame Tuesday 03/10/2017 7:20pm
5 Away Wallingford Tuesday 10/10/2017 7:30pm

6 Bye None Tuesday 17/10/2017 N/A
7 Home Bicester Tuesday 24/10/2017 7:20pm

8 Home Brookes Tuesday 31/10/2017 7:20pm

9 Away Defence Academy Tuesday 07/11/2017 7:15pm
10 Home Abingdon Tuesday 14/11/2017 7:20pm
11 Away Thame Tuesday 21/11/2017 7:30pm
12 Home Wallingford Tuesday 28/11/2017 7:20pm

13 Bye None Tuesday 05/12/2017 N/A

14 Away Bicester Tuesday 12/12/2017 7:10pm

Team 2 (Division 2)

Round Venue Opponents Day Date Start Time
1 Home RAF BRIZE NORTON Tuesday 12/09/2017 7:15pm

2 Away WITNEY Tuesday 19/09/2017 7:40pm
3 Home HARWELL Tuesday 26/09/2017 7:15pm

4 Away HITHERCROFT Tuesday 03/10/2017 7:30pm
5 Home NORTH OXON Tuesday 10/10/2017 7:15pm

6 Away DEFENCE ACADEMY Tuesday 17/10/2017 7:15pm
7 Bye
8 Away RAF BRIZE NORTON Wednesday 01/11/2017 7:30pm

9 Home WITNEY Tuesday 07/11/2017 7:15pm

10 Away HARWELL Tuesday 14/11/2017 7:15pm
11 Home HITHERCROFT Tuesday 21/11/2017 7:15pm
12 Away NORTH OXON Tuesday 28/11/2017 7:30pm
13 Home DEFENCE ACADEMY Tuesday 05/12/2017 7:15pm
14 Bye



Team 3 (Division 4)

Round Venue Opponents Day Date Start Time
1 Home HARWELL Thursday 14/09/2017 7:20pm
2 Away DIDCOT Tuesday 19/09/2017 7:10pm

3 Bye
4 Home DEFENCE ACADEMY Thursday 05/10/2017 7:20pm
5 Away BRACKLEY Wednesday 11/10/2017 7:30pm

6 Home TEAM CAVERSHAM Thursday 19/10/2017 7:20pm
7 Away BANBURY WEST END Wednesday 25/10/2017 7:30pm

8 Away HARWELL Tuesday 31/10/2017 7:15pm
9 Home DIDCOT Thursday 09/11/2017 7:20pm

10 Bye
11 Away DEFENCE ACADEMY Thursday 23/11/2017 7:15pm
12 Home BRACKLEY Thursday 30/11/2017 7:20pm

13 Away TEAM CAVERSHAM Tuesday 05/12/2017 7:30pm

14 Home BANBURY WEST END Thursday 14/12/2017 7:20pm

Team 4 (Division 6)

Round Venue Opponents Day Date Start Time
1 Away GLADIATORS Thursday 14/09/2017 7:30pm

2 Home DIDCOT Thursday 21/09/2017 7:20pm

3 Home HITHERCROFT Thursday 28/09/2017 7:20pm
4 Away BANBURY WEST END Tuesday 03/10/2017 7:30pm
5 Home NUFFIELD Thursday 12/10/2017 7:20pm

6 Away BRACKLEY Thursday 19/10/2017 7:30pm
7 Bye
8 Home GLADIATORS Thursday 02/11/2017 7:20pm

9 Away DIDCOT Tuesday 07/11/2017 7:10pm
10 Away HITHERCROFT Thursday 16/11/2017 7:30pm
11 Home BANBURY WEST END Thursday 23/11/2017 7:20pm
12 Away NUFFIELD Thursday 30/11/2017 7:00pm

13 Home BRACKLEY Thursday 07/12/2017 7:20pm
14 Bye


